12/9/2024

BINGO

CRISCASH

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BINGO
BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
CRISCASH

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

4
5
8

O P WO O N

15
10

N

w

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$0.50
$0.40
$0.10

$1.00
$164.00

$164.00
$66.50

$66.50
$2.00

$2.00
$59.00
$43.00
$5.00
$284.50
$881.50
$3.12
$0.50
$4.00
$7.50
$113.50
$1.50

$1,408.12
$94.70
$192.00
$427.48

$714.18

$2,355.80

Winners

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.C
$15.00

$15.C
$8.00

$8.(
$1.00

$1.(
$75.00
$14.50
$0.00
$98.99
$271.13
$2.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$380.43
$0.00

$842.3
$37.28
$151.92
$286.18

$475.2

$1,341.¢€



