

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	BINGO	4	\$0.50	\$0.00
	BINGO	5	\$0.40	\$0.00
	BINGO	8	\$0.10	\$0.00
BINGO	Totals:		\$1.00	\$0.00
	CRISCASH	5	\$164.00	\$15.00
CRISCASH	Totals:		\$164.00	\$15.00
	PENNY	8	\$66.50	\$8.00
PENNY	Totals:		\$66.50	\$8.00
	PENY	8	\$2.00	\$1.00
PENY	Totals:		\$2.00	\$1.00
	Regular	2	\$59.00	\$75.00
	Regular	5	\$43.00	\$14.50
	Regular	8	\$5.00	\$0.00
	Regular	6	\$284.50	\$98.99
	Regular	3	\$881.50	\$271.13
	Regular	1	\$8.12	\$2.25
	Regular	9	\$0.50	\$0.00
	Regular	15	\$4.00	\$0.00
	Regular	10	\$7.50	\$0.00
	Regular	4	\$113.50	\$380.43
	Regular	7	\$1.50	\$0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$1,408.12	\$842.33
	SPOTLITE	2	\$94.70	\$37.28
	SPOTLITE	3	\$192.00	\$151.92
	SPOTLITE	1	\$427.48	\$286.18
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$714.18	\$475.38
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$2,355.80	\$1,341.61